Single Compartment Cable Trunking
TR Trunking Length
Flytec offers a comprehensive range of high quality cable
trunking and accessories
� All lengths are supplied with internal connectors secured
by M5 bright zinc-plated screws fixed into captive nut
inserts
� Lids are secured by a two part all steel turnbuckle as
standard. Slotted or tamperproof screw lids can also be
supplied
� Pre-Galvanised steel to BS EN10142 & 3
� The entire range is available in a polyester powder coated
finish
� Accessories are generally a one piece construction
complete with internal fitting connector
Accessories
How to order
� For screw fix lid add S after trunking part number
� For tamperproof screw lid add TX after trunking part
number
� For powder coated add P after trunking part number (RAL
No required at time of enquiry or order)
� For fittings use accessory part number followed by
trunking size - example A 50 x 50 flat gusset tee would be
FGT 22
FGB Top Lid Bend
IGB Inside Lid Bend
EGB Outside Lid Bend
RED Reducer
FGT Top Lid Tee
IGT Inside Lid Tee
EGT Outside Lid Tee
FB 45° Top Lid Bend
IB 45° Inside Lid Bend
EB 45° Outside Lid Bend
EC Stop End
FE Flange
CO Crossover
CS Cable Retainer
Leading the way in cable trunking
For all products and sales...
call 01793 611777
fax 01793 615500
FLYTEC Systems Ltd - Single Compartment Cable Trunking - page 1 of 2
VT Pin rack
ES99 Earth links
CF Change face unit
BM Bell-mouth
H/OS/LH
Horizontal offset L/H
V/OS Vertical offset
H/OS/RH
Horizontal offset R/H
TSO Twin socket lid
SSO Single socket lid
HC Hanger (10mm hole)
TB1 Lid Fixing
TB1/3 Lid fixing
(75mm width)
FA Connector to join
two accessories together.
(Not required for 45° bend)
Non Gussetted Accessories
FSB Flat Bend
ISB Internal Bend
ESB External Bend
FST Flat Tee
IST Internal Tee
EST External Tee
FLYTEC Systems Ltd - Single Compartment Cable Trunking - page 2 of 2